

We Want To Pass It On A Capital Campaign for the Future of Pilgrim Lodge www.PilgrimLodge.org/passiton

PLEDGE CARD

Name(s):			
Current Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
Pilgrim Lodge: <u>(Year</u>	/s as camper/dean/staff)		
Other Affiliation: (Fr	iend/Grandparent/Other)		
Church Membership):		
I/We Pledge \$, to be paid over five years annuallysemi-annuallyquarterlymonthly			other
I/We would like mo	re information about:		
Transf Electro Beque	onic funds transfer	Transfer of property Naming opportunities Planned Gifts Other (please specify)	

Please have someone contact me/us.

Thank you for your pledge!! Our address is: *Campaign for Pilgrim Lodge*, Maine Conference, United Church of Christ, 1 Weston Court, Suite 104, Augusta, ME 04330

Pilgrim Lodge is a ministry of the Maine Conference, United Church of Christ, a 501c3 organization.